\MEETING DATE: ___ Weds_ May 20, 2015

TIME: __ 6:00 PM

If Applicable please fill in:

Executive Session: START TIME: END TIME:

SUBJECT of Executive Session:

Re-open to Public? If yes state approx time:

1835 Town Hall Committee

orrice UsRIROEIVED
MAY 0 6 2015

BOARD/COMMITTEE

TOWN OF STERLING
TOWN CLERK
1835 Town Hall 1 TOWN CLERK STAMP
LOCATION ROOM
Name;: Vernon Gaw Signature: /s/ Vernon Gaw

DESIGNATED AUTHORITY OF BOARD/COMMITTEE - (please include printed name & signature)

6:00

6:05

6:15

6:25

6:50

7:00

7:25

7:30

7:45

8:00

AGENDA
Attendance
Recorder’s Report
Treasurer’s report: maint revolv paint

How to best protect and preserve 1835 Town hall

Painting of South Side

Advisory letter on priorities

Chimney liner cap issues

Old business

New Business — next meeting June 17, 2015

Adjourn

Recorder: Joanne Drown

Joanne

windows Ron

MAY & 15 d
Ron, Bob

Vern, Bob

15P



