\MEETING DATE:Weds_ May 20, 2015						TIME: _	_6:00 PM	
Executive Session: START TIME: END TIME: Re-open to Public? If yes state approx time:								
SUBJECT of Executive Session:								
						OFFICE U	SECRECEIVED	
1835 Town Hall Committee						MAY 0 6 2015		
BOARD/COMMITTEE						TOWN OF STERLING TOWN CLERK		
1835 Town Hall					1	Town Clerk Stamp		
LOCATION ROOM								
Name:Vernon Gaw Signature:/s/ Vernon Gaw DESIGNATED AUTHORITY OF BOARD/COMMITTEE - (please include printed name & signature)								
AGENDA Recorder: Joanne Drown								
6:00	Attendance		AGEI	NDA			Recorder: Joanne Drown	
6:05	Recorder's Report						Joanne	
6:15	Treasurer's report:	maint	revolv	paint	windows	S	Ron	
6:25	How to best protect a	nd preserve	1835 Town h	nall				
6:50	Painting of South Side	e					MRY 6 15 4:13P Ron, Bob	
7:00	Advisory letter on price	orities					Vern, Bob	
7:25	Chimney liner cap iss	sues						
7:30	Old business							
7:45	New Business – next i	neeting June	17, 2015					
8:00	Adjourn							